100WR  200WR  300WR
Wrap Around
Sunpark Electronics Corp.                             Phone: (310) 324-8880      Specifications are subject to     6/16/21 Page 1 of 2
16200 S. Figueroa St., Gardena, CA90248     Fax:       (310) 324-4020 change without notice.                    DS_100WR_200WR_300WR.docx
Integrated LED Strips Type
Model Input Voltage Input Wattage Lumen (TYP) LED CT  CRI Dimension (L X W X H) DLC
200WRD1-36W-xxxxK 120V ~ 277V 36W 3600 3000K >80 49.5" x 8.8" x 2.5" ---
300WRD1-50W-xxxxK 120V ~ 277V 50W 5000 3000K >80 49.0" x 11.2" x 2.5" ---
300WRD1-72W-xxxxK 120V ~ 277V 72W 7200 3000K >80 49.0" x 11.2" x 2.5" ---
Color Temperature Option: 4000K or 5000K
Bi-Level Dimming with Built-in Sensor
Model Input Voltage Input Wattage Lumen (TYP) LED CT  CRI Dimension (L X W X H)
200WRD1-BI 120V ~ 277V 36W 3600 3000K 80 49.5" x 8.8" x 2.5"
Built-in Emergency Battery Back Up Type
Model Input Voltage Input Wattage Lumen (TYP) LED CT / CRI  Dimension (L X W X H)
200WRD1-EM 120V ~ 277V 36W 3600 3000K / 80 49.5" x 8.8" x 2.5"
Features
Housing
Die-formed Cold-rolled Steel
Optical
Shade: Prismatic Acrylic
Electrical
Lamp
Integrated Linear LED Module or DLC Listed T8 LED Tube
Certification
UL/cUL, ETL/cETL Listed, , Suitable for Damp Locations
100WR  200WR  300WR
Wrap Around
Sunpark Electronics Corp.                             Phone: (310) 324-8880      Specifications are subject to     6/16/21 Page 2 of 2
16200 S. Figueroa St., Gardena, CA90248     Fax:       (310) 324-4020 change without notice.                    DS_100WR_200WR_300WR.docx
DLC Listed T8 LED Tube Type
Model Input Voltage Input Wattage T8 LED Tube Lumen (TYP) LED CT/CRI Dimension (L X W X H)
100WRD-36W 120V ~ 277V 36W 2 x 18W 4400 4000K or 5000K / > 80 49.0" x 6.5" x 2.5"
200WRD-36W 120V ~ 277V 36W 2 x 18W 4400 4000K or 5000K / > 80 49.5" x 8.8" x 2.5"
300WRD-72W   120V ~ 277V 72W 4 x 18W 8800 4000K or 5000K / > 80 49.0" x 11.2" x 2.5"
Color Temperature Option: 3000K, 4000K or 5000K
T8 Lamp Type
Model Input Voltage Input Wattage Power Factor Lamp  Dimension (L X W X H)
100WR HPF 120V ~ 277V 58W >0.98 2 x F32T8, 32W 49.0" x 6.5" x 2.5"
200WR HPF 120V ~ 277V 58W >0.98 2 x F32T8, 32W 49.5" x 8.8" x 2.5"
300WR HPF 120V ~ 277V 106W >0.98 4 x F32T8, 32W 49.0" x 11.2" x 2.5"